COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to ELAN GARDENS, IN C..

The total number of persons which may b_é ‘
or the maximum capacity permitted:by:the C

Resftrictions:

game

-

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicusus place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/11
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

MAR 2 6 2012 FAX; (717) 783-5662

Ms. llise Rubinow, Administrator
Elan Gardens, Inc.

Elan Gardens

465 Venard Road

Clarks Summit, Pennsylvania 18411

Dear Ms. Rubinow:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
February 2, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

Al violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa,Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be

verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

2 f_

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 1 of 7

- NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA

18411

243750

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER .

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the mspaction}

(2/02/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ann O'Halre, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Page 2 of 7

ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA

18411

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
243750

02/02/2012

INSPECTION DATES (Include zll dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ann OHaire, Leslie Patton

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

representatives produce the plan)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multipie
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REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION
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3/7’// 2

-
A\

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
125b One targe white candle was cbserved to be lit 2 / I '
. and unattended and was located in the ‘Tea / /@f
e e | Room” cn the first floor. The home reported that a / 2125 Candla  bous oxtinguss
inaccessible to family was helding Shiva Visitation for seven days - L{_ { ;4 /
rosidonts on site and this was part of their religious ymaediatety . £ 109)
’ ceremony. No open flames are allowed in the , QLR e®
interior of the facility due to fire hazards. fu ,—70{ le S g A }’7’*01/‘@/ é[‘b N Zh 3 %.@"
S5 S P
. &
Stragt . Lrvolwe] <t . EY
Pen OIS wae e nfor Nl
/ IS
oo | Electuc and mﬁ? opratpd SR ©
Cund s wov puchased 1o

9/:3/19\

NY

pp b e ail u’ﬁ-!ﬁma& caitlos .

Open flame tpf)/fcy b0
disteibuted -




VIOLATION REPCRT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 3o

r7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA

18411

243750

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/02/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ann O'Haire, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only mless multiple
representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

%

DATE

y

8)28/12

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

/- (o fradeyye

DATE

3%/ o

PLAN OF CORRECTTON

DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION - COMPLIANCHE viclation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
35 Pa-Code §2600 - VERIFIED BY does ﬂC‘f recur) VERIFIED BY
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have a medical
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registered nurse
practitioner
documented on a
form specified by the
Department, within
60 days pricr to
admission or within
30 days after
admission.

11/21/11) did not indicate medical information
pertinent to diagnosis and treatment in case of an
emergency.

The medical evalustion in the record of resident#
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information pertinent to diagnosis and treatment in
case of an emergency. in addition, the resident’s
rmedical diagnoses were not indicated on the
medical evaluation or the attached list of
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The medical evaluation in the record of resident
#4 (dated 10/18/11) did not indicate prescribed
medications.

The medical evaluation in the record of resident
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regarding prescribed medications. A list of

medications was not aftached 1o the medical
evalyation,
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| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 4 of 7

ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA

18411

243750

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

02/02/2012

INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspection}

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ann O'Haire, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requifed on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives praduce the plan)

. SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

REGIONAL LICENESING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

medications, OTC
medications and
CAM shall be keptin
their original labeled
centainers and may
not be removed
mare than 2 hours in
advance of the
scheduled
administration.

pharmacy hotle in the home's medication cart.
The pharmacy bottle did not contain a pharmacy
tabel indicating the resident's name, the name of
the medication, the date the prescription was
issued, the prescribed dosage and instructions for

administration, and the name and fitle of the
prescriber.
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55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) . VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE MOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 5 of 7
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
' ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA  1841] 243750
| INSPECTICN DATES (Include all dates of the mspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
02/62/2012

Ann Q'Harre, Leslie Patton

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

representatives produce the plan)

DATE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

DATE
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/ ’ ~
L~
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan io correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 ' VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSCNAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPCORT

Page 6 of 7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA’

13411

243750

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES {Includs all dates of the inspection)

02/32/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ann O'Haire, Leshe Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
. Tepresentatives produce the plan}

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION

DATE

3/5/.

Sl(ﬁ OF LEGAL ENTITY
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PLLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | cOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REFCRT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 2600

Page 7of7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

ELAN GARDENS, 465 VENARD ROAD CLARKS SUMMIT, PA

18411

243756

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

| INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

02/02/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Ann (O'Haire, Leslie Patton

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
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DATE
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DATE (include a step-by-step plar to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation ¥ o
VIOLATION COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED 8Y does not recur} VERIFIED BY
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